	Language  
	Projects 
	Contact person(s) 
	Status 

	Arabic (Moroccan) 
	​​CAT​ 
	Mohamed Taiebine  
taiebinemohamed@gmail.com


	​​In development ​ 

	Basque 
	​​CAT​ 
	Amaia Munarriz, Marie Pourquié 
amaia.munarriz@ehu.eus
mariepourquieweb@gmail.com


	​​In development ​ 

	Catalan 
	​​CAT​ 
	Io Salmons 
Io.Salmons@uab.cat


	​​Validation with PWA​ 

	Croatian 
	​​CAT​ 
 
	Jelena Kuvač 
jelena.kuvac@erf.unizg.hr


	​​Complete​ 
 

	Cantonese	 
	​​CAT​ 
 
	Anthony Pak-Hin Kong 
akong@hku.hk


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Cantonese 
	​​AIQ-21​ 
	Anthony Pak-Hin Kong 
akong@hku.hk


	​​In development ​ 

	Dutch 
	​​AIQ-21​ 
	Nicole ter Wal 
nicole.terwal@hu.nl


	​​In development ​ 

	English 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Kate Swinburn, David Howard, 
kate.a.swinburn@gmail.com 


	​​Complete​ 

	Finnish 
	​​CAT​ 
	Kati Renvall 
katren@utu.fi


	​​In development ​ 

	French 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ  
	Charlotte Jacquemot, Grégoire Python,  
Eva Soroli 
charlotte.jacquemot@ens.fr
Gregoire.Python@unige.ch
efstathia.soroli@univ-lille.fr


	​​Norming with controls​ 

	German 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Stefanie Bruehl 
stefanie.bruehl@uni-duesseldorf.de


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Greek (Central) 
	​​CAT​ 
 
 
	Spyridoula Varlokosta,  
Valantis Fyndanis 
svarlokosta@phil.uoa.gr
valantis.fyndanis@iln.uio.no


	​​In development ​ 

	Greek (Cypriot) 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Maria Kambanaros, 
Valantis Fyndanis  
maria.kambanaros@cut.ac.cy
valantis.fyndanis@iln.uio.no


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Hungarian 
	​​CAT​
	Lilla Zakariás 
zakarias.lilla@barczi.elte.hu


	​​Complete​ 

	Icelandic 
	​​CAT​ 
	Helga Thors 
hethors@landspitali.is


	​​Norming with controls​ 

	Lithuanian 
	​​CAT​ 
	Ingrida Balčiūnienė 
ingrida.balciuniene@vdu.lt


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Norwegian 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Hanne Gram Simonsen 
h.g.simonsen@iln.uio.no


	​​Complete​ 

	Serbian 
	​​CAT​ 
	Jasmina Vuksanovic, Danka Purić, 
Jovana Bjekic, 
Mile Vuković,  
Marija Stankovic  
jasmina.vuksanovic@fs.edu.rs
jovana.bjekic@imi.bg.ac.rs
mvukovic.dr@gmail.com
marija.stankovic@imi.bg.ac.rs


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Slovenian 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Jasmina Vuksanovic 
jasmina.vuksanovic@fs.edu.rs


	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Spanish 
	​​CAT​ 
including AIQ 
	Silvia Martínez Ferreiro 
martinez.ferreiro.silvia@gmail.com


	​​Complete​ 

	Malay 
	​​CAT​ 
	Rogayah A Razak, Susan Rickard Liow, Sajlia bte Jalil, Maria Garraffa
rogayah@ukm.edu.my
m.garraffa@hw.ac.uk
  
	​​In development ​ 

	Mandarin (Singapore) 
	​​CAT​ 
 
 
	Susan Rickard Liow
susanrickardliow@outlook.com
 
	​​Not started​ 

	Swedish 
	​​CAT​ 
 
	Ingrid Henriksson
ingrid.henriksson@neuro.gu.se
 
	​​ Validation with PWA​ 

	Turkish 
	​​CAT​ 
 
	İlknur Maviş 
ilknur.mavis@gmail.com

	​​Complete​ 



